

SHARE DATA, PLAY WELL WITH OTHERS!

Stay in sync with other agencies.

The Nevada State
Board of Accountancy
is the regulatory Board
that coordinates CPA
exams and licensing in
Nevada. The Board came
to GL Solutions seeking a
web-based solution that
would offer functionality
for online renewals,
public search and
verification, continuing
education, and auditing.



Challenges

The Nevada State Board of Accountancy works closely with the National Association of the State Boards of Accountancy (NASBA), and they needed to be able to exchange information with NASBA on a daily basis. They wanted a system that would help them avoid the manual procedures of their current processes, but they also needed the information sharing to be secure.

Solutions

GL Solutions tailored GL Suite, our system solution, to meet their needs - we designed an interface that enables communication between the organizations' systems. The interface we created operates in nearly real time and provides secure, twoway data exchange between them. We also configured their system to run the required jobs automatically, according to their desired schedule.

Nevada State Board of Accountancy



Results

The interface we created between the Board and NASBA has transformed a labor intensive, daily chore into a completely automated event. It saves their staff significant time and, since information is transferred directly from one system to another, it ensures that the information shared is accurate. Plus, the interface is secure, so they can rest assured that their data is safe.



"GL Solutions has provided the Nevada State Board of Accountancy with a safe and secure interface where we are able to share data about our Licensees with NASBA (National Association of State Board of Accountancy). Our system automatically creates files and reports, and then sends them on a set schedule behind the scenes. These processes used to be manual and were often times not completed. Now that the processes are automated we are more confident that the data is recent and applicable."

--Viki Windfeldt, Executive Director Nevada State Board of Accountancy